			   “The Deuce”		  Mellowood	 Lynwood
		  Item	 Chadwood2	 Richwood Lite	 Maple	 Maple
		  36SFB (6/ctn.) ea.	 33.00	 33.00	 NA	 NA
		  48SFB (6/ctn.) ea.	 37.00	 37.00	 NA	 NA
			   “The Deuce”		  Mellowood	 Lynwood
		  Item	 Chadwood2	 Richwood Lite	 Maple	 Maple
		  18SF*	    93.00	 120.00	 106.00	 144.00
		  30SF*	  121.00	 151.00	 NA	 NA

Under Cabinet Decorative 2UCD
Crown Universal 2CMU8
Crown Tall 2CMTL
Crown Classic 2CMC
Rope Moulding 1/2" 1RM-1/2
Rope Moulding 3/4"
Dentil Moulding 1/4"
1RM-3/4
1DM-1/4
Single Bead  1/4" x 3/4" 1SBM
Triple Bead  1/4" x 3/4" 1TBM
Traditional Trim  3/4" x 3/4 " 1TT
Ogee  1/2" x 3/4" 1OG
Soffit Library  3/4" x 2-1/2" 1SLM
Soffit Traditional  2-1/2" x 3/4" 1STM
Fluted Filler  3" x 36" 1FFS3-36
Fluted Filler  3" x 42" 1FFS3-42
Fluted Filler  6" x 31" 1FFS6-31
Fluted Filler  6" x 36" 1FFS6-36
Fluted Filler  6" x 42" 1FFS6-42
Fluted Filler  3" x 31" 1FFS3-31
Fluted Filler  3" x 96" 1FFS3-96
Fluted Filler  6" x 96" 1FFS6-96
Desk Organizer  24" 124-DO-04
Desk Organizer  30" 130-DO-04
Desk Organizer  36" 136-DO-04
Crown Rounded 2CMR
Crown Insert 2CMI
Crown Large 14CMLG8
Crown Lg Random (6'-7'-8') 112'CMLGR
Crown Traditional 8CMT
Crown Small 26CMS
210'CMSR
Crown Shaker 2CMSH
Crown Beaded Shaker 2CMSHB
Toe Kick 25TK-4x1/4
Scalloped 4' 6SCV4
Bar Bracket 8" x 8" x 2-1/4" 2BB-8x8
Round Rosette Cap  3" x 3" RR3
Stem Glass Holder 18" 1SGH-18
Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
Inserts Fit 18W WR-18-30
Inserts Fit 24W WR-24-30
Inserts Fit 30W WR-30-15
Inserts Fit 36W WR-36-15
Stem Glass Holder 24" 1SGH-24
Stem Glass Holder 30" 1SGH-30
Stem Glass Holder 36" 1SGH-36
Round Rosette Cap  6" x 6" RR6
Plain Rosette Cap  3" x 3" RP3
Plain Rosette Cap  6" x 6" RP6
Corbel LH   5-3/8" x 4" 1